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KZ, CNR−1 25.5 m NaN= 0

Apogee, SL−510, 2 m NaN= 76

Apogee, SN−500, 2 m NaN= 3636

SL_510 − SN_500
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KZ, CNR−1 25.5 m  NaN= 0

Apogee, SP−510, 2m NaN= 76

Apogee, SN−500, 2m NaN= 3636

SL_510 − SN_500
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KZ, CNR−1 25.5m NaN= 0

Apogee, SP−610, 2m NaN= 627

Apogee, SN−500, 2m NaN= 3636

SP_610 − SN_500
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Vaisala, 2 m

Ttc (US−NR1), 2.5m NaN= 10368

T_therm SI−121 NaN= 76

T_therm SL−510 NaN= 76

Tir SI−121



1 32 60 91 121 152 182 213 244 274 305 335 365
−20

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

J
u
d
d
 S

n
o
w

 D
e
p
th

 [
c
m

]

Day of Year 2021 [MST]


